
Thursday 25th September

Registration

Mihi Whakatau & Welcome

Morning Tea

Rehearsing with Pearl Shangkuan

Short Break

Conducting Strands

Connect Groups

Lunch Break

Plenary:
Pearl Shangkuan

Afternoon Tea

Conducting Strands

Dinner Break

Masterclass:
New Zealand Secondary Students Choir

Conference Drinks
QMC Atrium

Saturday 27th September

Masterclass:
Aotearoa Academy Choir

Short Break

Plenary:
Francisco Núñez

Morning Tea

Conducting Strands

Connect Groups

Lunch Break

Repertoire Reading Session:
Pearl Shangkuan

  

Afternoon Tea

Forum: Talanoa on 
the Future of Choral Conducting 

in Aotearoa New Zealand

Conference ends

Optional Concert: Carmina Burana
Orpheus Choir Wellington

Auckland Choral
Michael Fowler Centre

Friday 26th September

Plenary:
Susanna Saw

Short Break

Reading Session:
Aotearoa New Zealand Repertoire

Morning Tea

Conducting Strands

Connect Groups

Lunch and travel to St Paul’s

Rehearsing with Pearl at St Paul’s
(Massed item with NZSSC & AAC)

 

Afternoon tea

Plenary:
Karen Grylls

Dinner Break
 
 

Evening Concert in St Paul’s Cathedral: 
New Zealand Secondary Students’ Choir 

Aotearoa Academy Choir

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Conference Timetable


