Conf	aranca	Timeta	hla

	Conference Timetable						
	Thursday 25th September	Friday 26th September	Saturday 27th September				
9:00	Registration	Plenary: Susanna Saw	Masterclass: Aotearoa Academy Choir	9:30			
	Mihi Whakatau & Welcome						
10:00	Morning Tea	Short Break	Short Break	10:00			
10:30	Rehearsing with Pearl Shangkuan	Reading Session: Aotearoa New Zealand Repertoire	Plenary: Francisco Nüñez	10:30			
	Short Break	Morning Tea	Morning Tea				
12:00	Conducting Strands	Conducting Strands	Conducting Strands	12:00			
12:30	Connect Groups	Connect Groups	Connect Groups	12:30			
1:00	Lunch Break	Lunch and travel to St Paul's	Lunch Break	1:00			
3:00	Plenary: Pearl Shangkuan	Rehearsing with Pearl at St Paul's (Massed item with NZSSC & AAC)	Repertoire Reading Session: Pearl Shangkuan	3:00			
4:00	Afternoon Tea	Afternoon tea	Afternoon Tea	4:00			
4:30	Conducting Strands	Plenary: Karen Grylls	Forum: Talanoa on the Future of Choral Conducting in Aotearoa New Zealand	5:00			
7:00	Dinner Break	Dinner Break	Conference ends	7:00			
7:30 8:00	Masterclass: New Zealand Secondary Students Choir	Evening Concert in St Paul's Cathedral: New Zealand Secondary Students' Choir Aotearoa Academy Choir	Optional Concert: Carmina Burana Orpheus Choir Wellington Auckland Choral Michael Fowler Centre	8:00			
- 8:30	Conference Drinks QMC Atrium						